Region 5 EMDs by Town

Region Municipality EMD Name EMD Phone EMD Email
5 Barkhamsted James Shanley 860-687-7433 jhsO1@charter.net
5 Beacon Falls Jeremy Rodorigo 203-707-3285 jerodorigo@beaconefallsct.org
5 Bethel Tom Galliford 203-794-8518 gallifordt@bethel-ct.gov
5 Bethlehem Michael Devine 203-266-7696 ext 301 michaeljdevine@sbcglobal.net
5 Bridgwater Ron Rotter 860-957-7032 bridgewateremd@gmail.com
5 Brookfield Jay Purcell 203-775-2575 jpurcell@brookfieldct.gov
5 Canaan Michelle McGuire  |N/A mmcguire2 1 @aol.com
5 Colebrook Richard Tillotson 860-379-3359 ext 201 artillotson@hotmail.com
5 Cornwall Diane Beebe N/A dbeephoto@aol.com
5 Danbury Matt Cassavechia 203-739-7933 m.cassavechia@danbury-ct.gov
5 Goshen Robert Valentine 860-491-2301 rvalentine05@optimum.net
5 Hartland Theodore Jensen 860-653-7919 N/A
5 Harwinton Vincent Wheeler 860-485-9234 emergencymanagement@harwinton.us
5 Kent Dave Becker 860-927-4627 emdirector@townofkentct.org
5 Litchfield Paul Gibb 860-567-7568 paulgibb@optonline.net
5 Middlebury Brett Kales 203-577-4028 bkales@middlebury-ct.org
5 Morris Anthony Gedraitis 860-809-2933 ajgl05@sbcglobal.net
5 Naugatuck Fran Dambowsky 860-567-3946 ext 338  |fdambowsky@naugatuck-ct.gov
5 New Fairfield Maria Evans 203-312-5723 oem@newfairfield.org
5 New Milford Jim Ferlow 860-355-6083 jferlow@newmilford.org
5 Newtown William Halstead 203-270-4370 bill.halstead@newtown-ct.gov
5 Norfolk Richard Byrne 860-542-5829 norfolksearch@sbcglobal.net
5 North Canaan Dinnie Light 860-824-3142 selectman@northcanaan.org
5 Oxford Scott Pelletier 203-881-5230 chiefsjp@sbcglobal.net
5 Plymouth Anthony Orsini 860-965-7942 tonyo45@sbcglobal.net
5 Prospect Robert Chatfield 203-758-4461 info@townofprospect.org
5 Redding Sean McKenney 203-938-3400 ext 231 smckenney@townofreddingct.org
5 Ridgefield Dick Aarons 203-431-2727 emd@ridgefieldoem.org
5 Roxbury Bernie Meehan 860-354-9938 bmeehan282@aol.com
5 Salisbury Jacqueline Rice 860-309-3934 jrdevyng@yahoo.com
5 Sharon Thomas Bartram 860-364-0169 thbartram@snet.net
5 Sherman James Reilly 860-354-9273 shermanoem(@gmail.com
5 Southbury Stephen Schnell 203-262-0629 EMD@southbury-ct.gov
5 Thomaston Scott Stevenson N/A sstevenson@thomastonct.org
5 Torrington William Baldwin 860-489-2000 wbaldwin@torringtonpd.org
5 Warren David Schneiderbeck (860-868-2138 tow149emd@optonline.net
5 Washington Ethan Labella N/A elabella601@gmail.com
5 Waterbury Adam Rinko 203-597-3450 arinko@waterburyct.org
5 Watertown David Bromley 860-945-5220 Bromley@watertownct.org
5 Winchester Steven Williams 860-379-5680 swilliams@townofwinchester.org
5 Wolcott Kyle Dunn N/A kdunn@wolcottct.org
5 Woodbury David Lampart 203-263-3100 WoodburyEMD@woodburyct.org
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